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Event 180a: J19 Women Individual Pursuit  Bronze Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 81 Meg MARKER (SA) 2:28.928
Lap 1 23.013 23.013 (1)
Lap 2 17.397 40.410 (1)
Lap 3 17.750 58.160 (1)
Lap 4 18.132 1:16.292 (1)
Lap 5 18.461 1:34.753 (1)
Lap 6 18.467 1:53.221 (1)
Lap 7 18.020 2:11.242 (1)
Lap 8 17.686 2:28.928 (1)

2. 79 Sarah DALLY (SA) 2:28.936 +0.00
Lap 1 24.018 24.018 (2)
Lap 2 17.139 41.157 (2)
Lap 3 18.101 59.258 (2)
Lap 4 18.102 1:17.361 (2)
Lap 5 18.224 1:35.585 (2)
Lap 6 17.984 1:53.569 (2)
Lap 7 17.710 2:11.280 (2)
Lap 8 17.656 2:28.936 (2)


